Muziek voor volwassenen / Johan Derksen

Album van de Week: Human-Waylon

maandag 30/12/2019 18:00-19:00

TITEL
1 Tell me
2 Stay away
3 Gypsy biker
4 | don't need nobody
5 Sister Mary
6 | should be loving you
7 Don't let her make you cry
8 Westside blues again
9 Apartment number
10 Cadillac assembly line
11 I give a damn
12 Broken arrow
13 Sure thing
14 George on my mind

dinsdag 31/12/2019 18:00-19:00

TITEL
1 Rainin' in my heart
2 Heaven's will
3 It's all over now
4 How's things without you

ARTIEST

Rolling Stones

The Turn Arounds
Bruce Springsteen
Jerry Washinton

Joe Dolan

Waylon

J.J. Jackson

Sir Douglas Quintet
Little Johnny Hamilton
Bernard Allison Group
Johnny Watson

Rod Stewart

Jimmy Scott

Booker T. & The MG's

ARTIEST

The Pretty Things
Alice Clark
Bintangs

Joe Mayfield

COMPONIST
Jagger/Richards

Terry Evans/Jimmy Russel
Bruce Springsteen

an unissued

P. Yellowstone/R. Danova
Waylon Bijkerk/Arno Krabman/Ashley Hicklin
June Jackson

Doug Sahm

Johnny Hamilton

Albert King

David Blake/Frank Nieves
Robbie Robertson

Dave Hamilton/Jimmy Scott
Carmichael/Gorrell

COMPONIST

West/Moore

Eddie Jones/Arthus Mitchell
Bobby Womack/Shirley Womack
Danny White



5 River
6 King for a day
7 The dark end of the street
8 Blessed for sure
9 Lonely man
10 Little girl
11 Without love
12 | ain't got to love nobody else
13 This broken heart
14 I'll suffer
15 You can't do that

woensdag 01/01/2020 18:00-19:00

TITEL
1 Crazy love
2 These ain't raindrops
3 It won't hurt half as much
4 Standing at the crossroads
5 The long black veil
6 Satisfaction guaranteed
7 Human
8 I will
9 Losing man
10 What can | do
11 | am worried
12 When the hurt is over
13 Heartschool lover

Patty Griffin

Danny White
Richard Thompson
Waylon

The Soul Brothers
Muddy Waters
Ronnie Taylor

The Masqueraders
The Mavericks
Barbara Lynn
Booker T. & The MG's

ARTIEST

Brian Kennedy
James Carr

Them

Eddie and Ernie
Chieftains/Mick Jagger
Judy White

Waylon

Latimer Brown

Jan James

Linda Jones

Carey Bell

Mighty Sam McClain
Ralph de Jongh

Patty Griffin

Eddie Singleton

Dan Penn/Chips Moman
Waylon/Brian Oxly/Margret Hope
B. Blankinship

Muddy Waters

Ronnie Taylor

Lee Jones/Charlie Moore/Robert Wrightsil
Malo

Barbara Ozen

Lennon/McCartney

COMPONIST
Van Morrison
Quinton Claunch
Berns

Edgar Campbell/Pete James/Ernie Johnson
Marijohn Wilkin/Danny Dill
Marleen Greene/Eddie Hinton
Travis Meadows/Tony Lane
Porter Jordan

Jan James/Craig Calvert
William Floranz/Sammy Turner
Lurrie Bell

Sam McClain

Ralph de Jongh



donderdag 02/01/2020 18:00-1900
TITEL

Nog onbekend

vrijdag 03/01/2020 18:00-19:00
TITEL

Nog onbekend

ARTIEST

ARTIEST

COMPONIST

COMPONIST



TIUD
3.01

3.26
4.30
3.18
3.10
3.43
2.22
6.17
3.18
6.03
3.29
4.21

412
3.1

TIUD
2.31
3.28
3.17
2.30

PLATENLABEL
Universe

Kent Soul
Columbia

Kent Soul
K-TEL

Warner Music
Kent Soul
Acadia

Kent Soul
In.akustik

Kent Soul
Warner Bros
Kent Soul
Stax

PLATENLABEL
Recall

Kent Soul
Fonos

Kent Soul

CATALOGUSNUMMER
UN 4 013
CDKEND 439
88697170602
CDKEND 439
KCD 585
190296848094
CDKEND 439
ACA 8044
CDKEND 439
INAK 9017 CD
CDKEND 439
0362-46460-2
CDKEND 439
SCD 8610-2

CATALOGUSNUMMER
SMDCD343

CDKEND 439

Lp-5364

CDKEND 439

CD TITEL

Heart of stone

Lost without you, the best of Kent ballads 2
Magic

Lost without you, the best of Kent ballads 2
The best of Joe Dolan

Human

Lost without you, the best of Kent ballads 2
The return of Doug Saldana

Lost without you, the best of Kent ballads 2
Hang on

Lost without you, the best of Kent ballads 2
If we fall in love tonight

Lost without you, the best of Kent ballads 2
Soul men

CD TITEL

The rhythm & blues years

Lost without you, the best of Kent ballads 2
Blues on the ceiling

Lost without you, the best of Kent ballads 2



5.23
2.54
417
3.31
242
7.06
2.56
2.52
3.47
2.52
244

TIUD
3.39
2.31

3.03
2.58
3.38
3.27
3.25
3.00
6.24
3.02
9.37
6.11

3.57

PGM/Thirty Tigers
Kent Soul
Hannibal
Warner Music
Kent Soul
Blue Sky

Kent Soul
Kent Soul
Universal

Kent Soul
Stax

PLATENLABEL
BMG Ireland

Kent Soul

Carnaby

Kent Soul

BMG/RCA

Kent Soul

Warner Music

Kent Soul

Blue Palace Records
Kent Soul

Bellaphon
Sledgehammer blues
Eigen Beheer

PGMO002
CDKEND 439
HNCD 4413
190296848094
CDKEND 439
ZK 34449
CDKEND 485
CDKEND 485
602498402962
CDKEND 485
SCD 8610-2

CATALOGUSNUMMER
CD-74321808412
CDKEND 485
CD 552016
CDKEND 485
74321 25167 2
CDKEND 485
190296848094
CDKEND 485

nvt

CDKEND 485
CDLR 82013
2-AOM-1060
Eigen Beheer

Patty Griffin

Lost without you, the best of Kent ballads 2
Guitar, vocal

Human

Lost without you, the best of Kent ballads 2
Hard again

Dave Godin's Deep Soul Treasures, vol. 5
Dave Godin's Deep Soul Treasures, vol. 5
Classic

Dave Godin's Deep Soul Treasures, vol. 5
Soul men

CD TITEL

Won't you take me home..., the RCA years
Dave Godin's Deep Soul Treasures, vol. 5
Gloria & other great hits

Dave Godin's Deep Soul Treasures, vol. 5
The long black veil

Dave Godin's Deep Soul Treasures, vol. 5
Human

Dave Godin's Deep Soul Treasures, vol. 5
Calling all saints

Dave Godin's Deep Soul Treasures, vol. 5
Carrey Bell, blues classics

A diamond in the rough

Still Believe



TIUD PLATENLABEL CATALOGUSNUMMER CD TITEL

TIUD PLATENLABEL CATALOGUSNUMMER CD TITEL
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